XENSIV™ current sensors
High-precision coreless current sensors
for automotive, industrial and consumer applications
2
Current sensors
Click here to learn more:

Product name:	 BGT60LTR11AIP Radar Shield2Go
Sales name:	 S2GO RADAR BGT60LTR11
Ordering code:	 SP005594890
Sensor2Go boards together with Infineon MyIoT adapt-
ers. MyIoT adapters are gateways to external hardware
solutions like Arduino and Raspberry Pi, popular IoT
hardware platforms. All this enables the fastest evalua-
tion and development of the IoT system.
Product
information
Product name:	TLE493DW2B6 3D Sense  Shield2Go
Sales name:	 S2GO_3D_TLE493DW2B6-A0
Ordering code:	SP004308594
Product name:	TLV493D 3D Sense Shield2Go
Sales name:	 S2GO_3D-SENSE_TLV493D
Ordering code:	SP001823678
Product name:	TLE4964-3M Hall Sense Shield2Go
Sales name:	 S2GO_HALL_TLE4964-3M
Ordering code:	SP004308590
Product name:	TLE4966K Double Hall Sense Shield2Go
Sales name:	 S2GO_2_HALL_TLE4966K
Ordering code:	SP004308598
Product name:	DPS368 pressure sensor Shield2Go
Sales name:	 KIT_DPS368_2GO
Ordering code:	SP005729572
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
15
Click here to learn more:
Design support
Shield2Go
Microcontroller
MyIoT Adapter
Product name:	XMC1400 2Go kit
Sales name:	 KIT_XMC14_2GO
Ordering code:	SP006065576
Product name:	MyIoT Adapter
Sales name:	 MY IOT ADAPTER
Ordering code:	SP002434972
Infineon’s Shield2Go boards offer a unique customer
and evaluation experience – the boards are equipped
with one Infineon IC and a ready-to-use Arduino li-
brary. Customers can now develop their own system
solutions by combining Shield2Go boards with Infine-
on MyIoT adapters.
MyIoT adapters are gateways to external hardware
solutions like Arduino and Raspberry Pi, popular IoT
hardware platforms. This enables the fastest evalua-
tion and development of IoT systems.
Product
information
Product
information
XENSIV™ Sensor Shield
Product name:	XENSIV™ Sensor Shield
Sales name:	 SHIELD_XENSIV_A
Ordering code:	SP006018677
Infineon’s XENSIV™ Sensor Shield provides seamless
hardware compatibility between sensors, microcon-
trollers, and connectivity products. When paired with
an MCU / Wi-Fi baseboard via the Arduino UNO inter-
face, the board enables developers to quickly evaluate
and develop with environmental sensors like:
The shield also features a TFT display (80x160),
and OPTIGA™ Trust-M secure element, and a QWIIC
connector for additional peripheral expandability.
	– 60 GHz radars
	– PDM microphones
	– Pressure sensors
	– Six-axis IMU
	– Three-axis magnetometer
	– Temperature and
humidity
Product
information
16
Click here to learn more:
Design support
Sensor2Go kits come equipped with advanced sensors and an integrated Arm® Cortex®-M0 CPU, making them the per-
fect choice for developers and hobbyists. These kits include a complete set of on-board devices, such as an on-board
debugger, allowing you to quickly build and customize your own applications and gadgets.
Sensor2Go kits
Affordable plug-and-play development boards
Magnetic 3D Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLE493D-W2B6 MS2GO	 SP001707578
TLV493D-A1B6 MS2GO	 SP001707574
Absolute Pressure (MAP and BAP) Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	 Ordering code:
KP215F1701-PS2GO-KIT	 SP002676652
KP229E3518-PS2GO-KIT	 SP002676656
KP236-PS2GO-KIT	 SP002676664
KP254-PS2GO-KIT	 SP002676664
KP276-PS2GO-KIT	 SP005910372
Current Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLI4971_MS2GO	 SP005345474
TLE4973_MS2GO 	 SP006039680
Magnetic speed Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLE4922 MS2GO	 SP003029974
Magnetic angle Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLE5012B_E1000_MS2GO	 SP002133956
TLI5012B_E1000_MS2GO	 SP002133960
TLE5012B_E5000_MS2GO	 SP002133964
TLE5012B_E9000_MS2GO	 SP002133968
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Magnetic switches Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLE4966_MS2GO  	 SP005406992
17
Click here to learn more:
Design support
Add ons for Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Joystick for all 3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Product name:	JOYSTICK FOR 3D 2 GO KIT
Ordering code:	SP001491834
Rotate knob for all 3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits,
angle Sensor2Go kits and 3D magnetic sensor Shield2Go
Product name:	ROTATE KNOB 3D 2 GO KIT
Ordering code:	SP001504602
Linear slider for all 3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Product name:	LINEAR-SLIDER 2GO
Ordering code:	SP002043034
Out of shaft adapter for all
3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Product name:	OUT OF SHAFT FOR 3D 2 GO
Ordering code:	SP003475178
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Linear control trigger for all
3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Product name:	POWER_DRILL2GO
Ordering code:	SP005350194
Human machine interface (HMI) direction indicator for all
3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Product name:	DIR_INDICATOR2GO
Ordering code:	SP005350196
HMI mini control with 4 directions and 360° rotation for all 3D
magnetic Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
Product name:	MINI_CONTROL2GO
Ordering code:	SP005350192
Product
information
18
Click here to learn more:
Design support
Add ons for Sensor2Go kits and Shield2Go
OpenClose adapter for Hall switch Shield2Go
Product name:	OPENCLOSE2GOHS
Ordering code:	SP005544849
Play2Go for 3D magnetic sensor
Product name:	3D PLAY2GO KIT
Ordering code:	SP005731811
Contactless switch array for all 3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits
and Shield2Go
Product name:	Contactless switch array
Ordering code:
Simply use our 3D printing files, link to, and start your 3D print.
Spindle2Go for all 3D magnetic sensor Shield2Go
Product name:	SPINDLE2GO
Ordering code:	SP005989689
Drill Trigger V2 for all 3D magnetic Sensor2Go kits
Product name:	DRILL TRIGGER V2
Ordering code:	SP006066136
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
19
Click here to learn more:
Design support
Evaluation boards – for simple and easy evaluation
MEMS microphones Audiohub Nano boards
Product name:	 Ordering code:
EVAL AHNB DIGITALV01	 SP005955184
EVAL AHNB ANALOGV01	 SP005568087
Linear sensors  evaluation boards
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLI5590 SATELLITE	 SP005857647
TLI5590 EVAL KIT	 SP005857645
Position sensors evaluation boards
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLI49012 EVAL KIT*	 SP006227376
Magnetic position sensors evaluation boards
Product name: GAME CONTROLLER
Ordering code: SP006056290
Current sensors evaluation boards
Product name:	 Ordering code:
TLE4973 EVAL 120A	 SP006015313
TLE4973 EVAL INLAY	 SP005853842
TLE4973 EVAL STD PCB	 SP005853840
TLE4973 EVAL VER BAR	 SP005853847
TLE4973 EVAL LAT BAR	 SP005853844
TLE4972 EVAL LAT BAR	 SP005632140
TLE4972 EVAL STD PCB	 SP005632136
TLE4972 EVAL INLAY	 SP005632138
TLI4971 EVAL 120A	 SP005876845
TLE4971 EVAL 120A	 SP005343588
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
Product
information
* Coming soon
MEMS microphones flex evaluation kits
Product name:	 Ordering
code:
EVAL_IM69D120_FLEXKIT	 SP002153026
EVAL_IM69D130_FLEXKIT	 SP002153022
KIT_IM66D130MV01_FLEX	 SP006038060
KIT_IM66D132HV01_FLEX	 SP006038061
KIT_IM68A130V01_FLEX	 SP005728206
KIT_IM68D121JV01_FLEX	 SP006155584
KIT_IM68D128BV01_FLEX	 SP006114517
KIT_IM69D127V11_FLEX	 SP005403891
KIT_IM69D128SV01_FLEX	 SP005744505
KIT_IM69D129FV01_FLEX	 SP006038667
KIT_IM70A135V01_FLEX	 SP005728204
KIT_IM70D122V01_FLEX	 SP005826638
KIT_IM72D128V01_FLEX	 SP005429924
KIT_IM72D128VV01_FLEX	 SP006038668
KIT_IM73A135V01_FLEX	 SP005415695